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Lori Rubin
Ralston Valley High School, Colorado

Traveled to Cuba
lorirubin@comcast.net

(720) 479-7444

Nicholas Avossa
Kingston High School, New York

Traveled to Costa Rica
navossa@kingstoncityschools.org

(845) 750-8184

Bradley Kuntz
Gladstone High School, Oregon
Traveled to Peru and Costa Rica

kuntzb@gladstone.k12.or.us
(503) 319-1055

Rachel Thompson
Princess Anne High School, Virginia

Repeat Traveler to Peru and Guatemala
rachel.thompson@vbschools.com

(757) 513-2306

Morgan Schram
Marquette Catholic High School, Missouri

Traveled to Costa Rica
mp_schram@yahoo.com

(618) 210-4327

Andy Kelly
Ensworth High School, Tennessee

Repeat Traveler to China
kelleya@ensworth.com

(615) 390-1789

Leslie Kronemeyer
Mainland Regional High School,

New Jersey
Traveled to Costa Rica

lkronemeyer@mainlandregional.net
(609) 425-4099

Olivia Bridges
D’Evelyn High School, Colorado

Traveled to Costa Rica
obridges@jeffco.k12.co.us

(303) 947-6218

Donna Andeskie
Purnell School, New Jersey

Traveled to Spain and California
dandeskie@purnell.org

(732) 718-3144

John McGannon
Old Lyme High School, Connecticut

Traveled to Costa Rica and Cuba
mcgannonj@region18.org

(860) 399-1254

Anna Alvarez
Newbury Park High School, California
Traveled to Costa Rica and Thailand

annealvarez@conejousd.org
(805) 901-5514

Annie Krieg
Mountain Sage High School, Colorado

Traveled to Germany
anniekrieg@gmail.com

(608) 333-8284

Nicole Cruz
 Folsom High School, California

 Traveled to Costa Rica
ms.nicolecruz@gmail.com

(916) 220-2921

Samantha Pittenger
Milford High School, Ohio

Traveled to France
samanth879@aol.com

(513) 604-3406

Lisa Evonuk
Lake Oswego High School, Oregon

Traveled to Argentina and Guatemala
evonukl@loswego.k12.or.us

(503) 620-8121

Shelly Battaglia
Pearl R. Miller Middle School, New Jersey

Traveled to Panama and Costa Rica
mylifepearls@gmail.com

(973) 214-2383

Jeannie Tanski
Montessori School of Evergreen, Colorado
Traveled to China, Costa Rica, Canada and 

Italy
jtanski@montessori-evergreen.org

(303) 808-5619

Tyler Hansbrough
Bellarmine College Preparatory, California

Repeat traveler to Mexico
t.hansbrough@bcp.org

(408) 373-3887

What follows is a list of families who’ve had someone participate in a Walking Tree or Smithsonian Student Adventures program, as 
well as educators who have traveled on one (or more) of our custom programs. We encourage you to get in touch with any of our 
alumni and learn about their experiences. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us at info@smithsonianSA.com or 
info@walkingtree.org anytime.

Educator References



Thailand 21 Day Elephant Expedition
Boulder High School, Colorado

Jim Walker, parent of Teagen
jimwalkco@gmail.com

(720) 215-2231

Guatemala: Custom Program
Lake Oswego High School, Oregon
Stacey Sidline, parent of Samantha

ssidline@mobilitypr.com
(503) 703-3056

Ecuador: Custom Program
New West Charter School, California

Lee Zamos, parent of Kate
leezamos@me.com

(310) 261-3849

Peru: Custom Program
Kent High School, Colorado

Kathryn Ayers
Parent of Isabella

iamkatyayers@gmail.com
(720) 404-3463

Germany: Custom Program
Mountain Sage High School, Colorado

Rachel Veach
ps121lamb@yahoo.com

(970) 685-7265

Costa Rica 15 Day Sea Turtle Expedition
TC Williams High School, Virginia

Devin Reese, parent of Camila
devinareese@gmail.com

(202) 494-7024

Costa Rica: Custom Program
Marquette Catholic High School, Missouri

Rhonda Green, parent of Kyra
rhonda.greendmd69@gmail.com

(618) 978-5508

Spain: Custom Program
Decatur High School, Georgia

Kyle Latoya, parent of Kyle
latoyakyle@yahoo.com

(404) 784-4006

Costa Rica 10 Day Surf & Service 
Program

Stonington High School, Florida
Jennifer Devoe, parent of Steven

kar225@yahoo.com
(860) 514-4271

Thailand: Custom Program
Boulder High School, Colorado
Moran Barney, parent of Della

barneymoran@gmail.com
303-447-9999

Costa Rica: Custom Program
Grant High School, Oregon

Jeff Jones, parent of Finnegan
jcjones@pacifier.com

503-281-1023

Mexico: Custom Program
Bellarmine College Preparatory, California

Paul Schmidt, Parent of Robert
paul.schmidt@cbre.com

(408) 472-1842

Panama: Custom Program
Pearl R. Miller Junior High School, New 

Jersey
Katie Ambrose, parent of Madeline

katierobambrose@gmail.com
(318) 791-4815

Peru 15 Day
Souhegan High School, New Hampshire

Margaret Hopey, parent of Jack
marhopey@comcast.net

(603) 801-7503

Mexico: Custom Program
Bellarmine College Preparatory, California

Franklin Richardson, parent of Kyle
Franklin_richardson@yahoo.com

(408) 307-1118

Spain: Custom Program
Sarah Hassel,parent of Ashley

Strathaven High School of 
Pennsylvania

sarahassell@comcast.net
(610) 316-4455

Peru: Custom Program
Rachel Pratt, parent if Charlie

Skinner High school of Colorado
rachael.a.pratt@gmail.com

(303) 359-8598

Peru 30 Day Service Adventure, 
Guatemala 15 Day Service Adventure

Rangeview High School, Colorado
Kimberly Marshall, parent of Kasandra

kimberly.marshall@uchealth.org
(303) 803-2455

Guatemala: Custom Program
Princess Ann High School, Virginia
Louis Battaglia, parent of Hayden

labatt@cox.net
(757) 713-5999

21 Day Thailand Elephant Conservation
Foothills High School, California

Amy Sapau, parent of Kaden
kar225@yahoo.com

(760) 542-5425

China: Custom Program
Kent Denver High School, Colorado

Robin Jobe, parent of Austine
rhj22@comcast.net

(720) 331-5886

Cuba: Custom Program
Community Strategies Institute, Colorado

Jennie Rodgers, parent of Nina
jennie@csicolorado.org

(303) 668-2534

Costa Rica 10 Day Surf and Service
Laney High School, North Carolina

Susan Midgett, parent of Kelsey
spagano@ec.rr.com

(910) 232-3258

Peru: Custom Program
Grant High School, Oregon

Laura Anderson,parent of Haille
jehla99@hotmail.com

(503) 860-5357
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